
I MINA'TRENTAI SIETTE NA LIHESLATURAN GUÅHAN
 RESOLUTIONS

Resolution No. Sponsor Title Date Intro Date of 
Presentation Date Adopted Date Referred Referred to

PUBLIC
HEARING

DATE

DATE
AUTHORS REPORT 

FILED
NOTES

81-37 (COR)
Amanda L. Shelton Relative to recognizing Peter J. Sablan on the occasion of his retirement from the A. B. Won Pat International

Airport Authority; and commending him for Twenty-Six (26) years of government service.
4/11/23

10:10 a.m.
4/26/23

11:30 a.m.
4/12/23

1:16 p.m.
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